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Answer 1: 

1. horribly  
For adjectives that end in “-le”, the “e” is dropped and the termination “-ly” is 

added. 
2. fast 

Some adverbs don’t change. The adjective and adverb are the same. 

3. crazily 

For those adjectives that end in “-y”, the “y” becomes an “i”. The termination 

becomes “-ily. 

4. slowly 

The general rule for forming adverbs is to add the termination “-ly” to an adjective. 

5. hard 

Some adverbs don’t change. The adjective and adverb are the same. 

6. carefully 

The general rule for forming adverbs is to add the termination “-ly” to an adjective. 

7. quietly 

The general rule for forming adverbs is to add the termination “-ly” to an adjective. 

8. happily 

For those adjectives that end in “-y”, the “y” becomes an “i”. The termination 

becomes “-ily.” 

Answer 2: 

1. automatically 

2. slowly 

3. fast 

4. honestly  

5. hard 

 


